Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD

polyknitfabric.com

FTTH Indoor 12 core fiber optic cable OM3 / optical fiber distribution

cable
Basic Information
o Place of Origin: Guangdong, China
o Brand Name: OEM
o Model Number: 12 cores distribution cable, GJFJV
o Price: $0.48/meters >=1 meters Out Sheath
o Packaging Details: 2KM/Wood Spool Keular yarn
« Supply Ability: 10000 Kilometer/Kilometers per Week TN

250um Fiber
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Product Specification

o Type: Fiber Optic Cable
o Use: FTTX
o Jacket Color: Aqua
g o Diameter: 4.8mm
§ o Material: PVC, LSZH, OFNR, OFNP
g o Cable Weight: 25 Kg/km
é_ o Tensile Strength: 200/660
§- « Crush Resistance: 300/1000
-% o Bending Radius: 20D/10D
% o Operating Temperature: -20 -60
5: « Certificate: ISO
s « No. Of Fiber: 12.
S o Single-Mode Fiber: G657A1,G657A2,G655,G652D
-8_ o Multi-Mode Fiber: OM1,0m2,0m3,0m4
E- o Port: Shenzhen
g
o

©DYS-CABLE !

Product Description

c Distribution Cable
=
U Excellent characteristics, content with different requirement indoor, Include: buildings,lift well, FTTD. It can supply bandwidth, transmission speec
3 h,data, TV and image. Characteristic: small diameter,light
o weight,flexibility. So it Is easy to installation,maintenance and manage.
g Characteristic
— 0.90mm Easy Smp Fiber or tight buffer
5 1. Excellent stripping performance of tight buffer fiber or
= Easy Strip Fiber
8_ 2 Cable diameter and bendingradius small, It can Aramid Yam
c installation freely in narrow room
(@]
8". LSZH Outer Jacket
=}
Parameters
Tensile Crush Min. Bend
Cable Cable N N/100mm Radius Range of

Fiber  |Dimension Weight mm Temperature
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Count mm kg/km Lon Short Lon Short . -
’ Terrg Term Terr?\ Term Dynamic | Static

4 core 5.0 17 100 200 200 1000

6 core 5.2 21 100 200 200 1000

8 core 55 28 130 440 200 1000

12 core 6.5 36 200 660 200 1000 20D 10D -20-+60
16 core 7.5 44 200 660 200 1000

24 core 8.2 60 200 1000 200 1000

48 core 12.5 130 300 1000 200 1000
ote:

1. All the values provided in the table, which are for your reference, are subject to change without notice;

2. The cable dimension and weight are in accordance with tight-buffered fiber with¢0.9mm outer diameter;
3. D is outer diameter of the round cable;
4. The minimum bend radius (static) is 5D when G.657 fiber is used.




y Company profil

FIBER OPTIC ——

Shenzhen DYS Fiber Optic Technology is a leading company in developing and manufacturing advanced fiber
optic products, mainly offer fiber optic indoor and outdoor cable, CPRI waterproof jumper, MPO/MTP jumper ,
standard fiber optic jumper and PLC Splitter. DYS win the the honorary title of National High-tech enterprise by
Shenzhen government in 2014

With years of experiences in the fiber optic industry, our factory is fully equipped over 3500 square meters and more
than 18 non dust production lines .About 200 well-frained staff and engineers are contributing to our proud products.
We have 5 production lines for fiber oplic cable, 2 high standard MPO/MTP jumper assembly lines, 8 production
lines for standard jumper and 10 PLC Spilitter production lines

Jumper workshop

Fast Connector Workshop

Our Advantages

) Kq > Our Advantages

FIBER OPTIC

Experience Team Certificate Strength
Founded in 2008 is a leading ~ About 200 well-trained staff 1SO 9001: 2008, RoSH, CE, Factory over 3500 square meters
company in developing and and engineers High and New Tech Enterprise and has more than 18 non dust
manufacturing advanced fiber Certficate. productions lines in total

optic products

J > Our certificates

FIBER OPTIC

All of our optical products are RoHS compliant and
DYS also obtained 1SO9001, 1ISO14001 certification.
Our high quality products and outstanding service win
the customer from all the world, DYS fiber optic is
looking forward to cooperate with you
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® 13200345678 ) 13299345678@163.com () polyknittabric.com

19 Xinjian Gongmen Road, Haidian District, Beijing, China




